ORTGAGE OF REAL ESTATE	WALKER, EVANS & COGSWELL CO., CHARLESTON, S. C. 22454
HE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA,	TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS MAY CONCERN:
County of Greenville.	
e, Oscar K. Mauldin and J.L. Love of the Ci	ty of Greenville, County and State aforesaid
	SEND GREETING:
WHEREAS, We, the said OSCAR K. Ma	uldin and J.L. Love
and by our certain promissory	
	well and truly indebted to
liza K. Mauldin, es Executrix and John McH.	Mauldin and Clarence Howland, as Executors of
he Estate of W.L. Mauldin, deceased, Eleven hundred and no/1	00 ( <sup>\$</sup> 1-100)
	00 ( <del>"</del> ~ <b>1</b> 200)
ollars, to be paid one year after date	
vith interest thercon, from date	at the rate ofeight per cent. per annum to be
omputed and paid ennually	
	due to bear interest at the same rate as principal; and if any portion of principal or ced by said note to become immediately due, at the oppion of the holder hereof,
who may sue thereon and foreclose this more age said not jurther providi	
	f, if the same be placed in the mands of an attorney for collection, or if said debt, or y kind (all of which is scouled under mis mongage thas in and by the said note,
eference being thereunto had, as will more fully appear.	
NOW, KNOW ALL MAN, That the said	mortgagora
n consideration of the said debt are sum of money aforesaid, and for the b	etter securing the payment the contro the gail
Mertgagees	
according to the terms of the said note, and also in consideration of the	he further sum of Three Bollars to have a start and the said
Mortga	ors AN
· \ /\	
	said
at and before the signing of these Presents, the receipt whereof is hereby	acknowledged ave granted bargained, sold and celeased, and by these Presents do
grant, bargain, sell and release unto the said Mortgagees, and	their Successors and assigns forever, all
nd singular that certain piece, parcel, lot	
	hose three certain pieces, parcels or lot of
and in the City of Greenville, and being kn	-
	own on a plat of the division of the property ing recorded in the R.M.Q. Office for Greenv-
11e County on Plat Book "E" at page 242.	
	date conveyed by Eliza K. Mauldin, as Executrix
nd John McH. Mauldin and Clarence Howland, leceased and being more particularly describ	as Executors of the Estate of W.L. Mauldin,
for a more particular description reference	
his mortgage is given to secure a portion of	
	٧٤ /
	- /
$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i$	· Y / · ·

• • • • • . • **1** • <del>1</del> = = -